1
Features
Specifications
The AcuCT-4153A is a premium, revenue
grade split-core current transformer
designed for high accuracy energy
measurements and power monitoring
applications. Multiple output options and

Revision Date: May 2026 Version: 1.0.0
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
Ordering Information
Model - Rated Input : Rated Output
AcuCT-4153A 1000: 1000A 80mA
1200: 1200A 100mA
1250: 1250A 333mV
1500: 1500A
1600: 1600A
2000: 2000A
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
3500: 3500A
4000: 4000A
5000: 5000A
Ordering
Example AcuCT-4153A - 1000 : 100mA